



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 2601 of 2026

Ankit Kumar

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

The State Of U.P. And 5 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Arya Gautam, Atipriya Gautam, Sr. Advocate, Vinod Kumar Mishra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 6

HON'BLE PRAKASH PADIA, J.

1. As prayed, list on 06.05.2026.
2. It is made clear that the matter will be taken up immediately after recess.

(Prakash Padia,J.)

April 21, 2026
saqlain